
Decor & Styling Services
Business Name Website and/or Portfolio Business Address City & State Zip Code Business Phone Number Business Email Address Contact Name

Art on Display artondisplay.us 2340 W. Cumberland St Philadelphia, PA 19132 215-868-0706 artondisplay@yahoo.com Brian Ward
Butlers Affairs https://www.instagram.com/butlersaffairs_/ 3111 N Stillman Philadelphia, PA 19132 610-761-3329 butlersaffairs@gmail.com Shondell Butler

C-Creations Décor Boutique LLC https://www.instagram.com/ccreations8/ 1500 Chestnut St Ste#2-1987 Philadelphia, PA 19102 267-270-2262 Info@ccdb.cc Chantille 
CORT Events www.cortevents.com 7466 Candlewood Rd. Suite G Hanover, MD 21076 484-703-7903 Nick.desiderio@cort.com Nick Desiderio

Designs By Ann C Designby Ann C 910 Fairmount Street Philadelphia, PA 19123 215-570-7500 Ann@designsbyannc.com Ann Catania 
Designs by Cleon Brown https://www.instagram.com/designsbycleonbrown/ Philadelphia, PA 19145 267-900-6729 Designsbycleonbrown@gmail.com Cleon Brown

Events on Q www.events-on-q.com 349 Harrison Ave Upper Darby, PA 19082 267-412-3550 Admin@events-on-q.com Qadriyyah Braxton 
Fanci Floralz 45 Tudor Street Philadelphia PA 19136 267-394-3411 Fancifloralz@gmail.com Amber Lyerly

Joyful Charms Events https://www.instagram.com/joyful_charms_events/ 7454 Walnut Lane Philadelphia, PA 19137 302-722-6750 Joyfulcharmsevent1@gmail.com Djuana Wilburn 
K Madison Creations https://www.instagram.com/kmadisoncreations/ 4418 N 15th Street Philadelphia, PA 19140 267-972-3280 KMadisonCreations@yahoo.com Kristen Patten 
Muznab Clicks LLC Www.muznabclicks.com New Jersey/PA New Jersey/PA 929-241-9554 Booking@muznabclicks.com Nabeel Shams 

Norpreneur Party & Event Planning Inc NorpreneurBalloons.com 5550 Morris Street Philadelphia, PA 19144 215-626-1980 Norpreneur@yahoo.com Ivory Norpreneur 
Reflection Enterprises LLC https://www.instagram.com/360.reflections/ 1301 Chestnut Street Suite 1364 Philadelphia, PA 19102 609-617-9268 Shanika@reflectionenterpriseslls.net Shanika Shoffner

SKS Events LLC Skseventrentals.com 4231 Lancaster Ave Philadelphia, PA 19104 215-600-7784 Skseventspace@gmail.com Asta Sylla
Society Blooms www.societybloomsdiy.com 814 Valley View Rd Media, PA 19063 267-243-8396 info@societybloomsdiy.com Jessica Mader
The Pike Events www.thepikephilly.com 5503 Lansdowne Avenue Philadelphia, PA 19131 215-866-8442 info@thepikephilly.com Marquita Davis

The S W Experience https://www.instagram.com/the.s.w.e/ 6141 N Fairhill St Philadelphia, PA 19120 215-954-4920 Theswexperience@yahoo.com Shema Wilson
TKB EVENT DECOR https://www.instagram.com/tkbeventdecor/ 603 Primos Avenue Folcroft, PA 19032 610-534-0751 Dmpartysupplies@gmail.com Ade

Uncommon Events, Inc https://uncommonevents.net/ 871 N 26th Street Philadelphia, PA 19130 215-275-3270 Cheers@uncommonevents.net Melissa Brannon
Xtraordinary Events by Vito Russo https://www.xtraordinaryevents.net/ 320 N 5th Street Suite 320 Philadelphia, PA 19122 856-495-4585 dave@xtraordinaryevents.net Dave Buckley
S3 Events | Branding with Corrinn Bit.ly/BrandingWithCorrinn 1300 Market Street Philadelphia, PA 19107 267-630-1637 BrandingwithCorrinn@gmail.com Corrinn Christian-Chishimba

Please note: The business directory is produced by ESM Productions. Listings in this directory does not imply endorsement of any kind. 

http://artondisplay.us
https://www.instagram.com/butlersaffairs_/
https://www.instagram.com/ccreations8/
http://www.cortevents.com/
http://www.designsbycleonbrown.com/
http://www.events-on-q.com/
https://www.instagram.com/joyful_charms_events/
https://www.instagram.com/kmadisoncreations/
http://Www.muznabclicks.com
http://NorpreneurBalloons.com
https://www.instagram.com/360.reflections/
http://Skseventrentals.com
http://www.societybloomsdiy.com
http://www.thepikephilly.com
https://www.instagram.com/the.s.w.e/
https://www.instagram.com/tkbeventdecor/
https://uncommonevents.net/
https://www.xtraordinaryevents.net/
http://Bit.ly/BrandingWithCorrinn

